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Market Rasen Church of England Primary School

Parents Survey 2016
Agree + | Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly | Don’t
Agree Disagree know
My child is happy at this school 96 58 38 4
My child feels safe at this school 97 59 38 3
My child makes good progress at 98 46 52 1 1
this school
My child is well looked after at 100 59 41
this school
My child is well taught at this 95 53 42 4 1
school
My child receives appropriate 77 41 36 16 1 6
homework
Pupils are well behaved at this 89 48 41 10 1
school
*The schools deals effectively 67 33 34 5 1 27
with bullying
The school is well led and 90 41 49 5 5
managed
The school responds well to 86 35 51 5 9
concerns | raise
| receive valuable information 93 34 59 6 1
from the school about my child’s
progress
| would recommend this school to 94 47 47 6
another parent
The school has excellent sports 96 59 36 4
provision
The curriculum is exciting and 96 47 49 1 3
engaging
The school teachers e-safety 93 47 46 1 6
effectively
The Kitchen at Market Rasen 94 57 37 1 5
benefits this school
| agree with the school’s key 99 72 27 1
values
The school prepares my child well 88 49 39 3 9
for life in British society

*Please note 27% state they don’t know from which we assume they have not

experienced bullying in our school.




